Tag

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Ausflige

Kreuzfahrt

An- u. Abreise Bus

Getranke

An- u. Abreise Bahn

Tag

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Ausfliige

Kreuzfahrt

An- u. Abreise Bus

Getranke

An- u. Abreise Bahn

Nicko 2024
Einschiffung
See

Bergen
Geiranger
Kristiansund
Lekness (lof)
Nordkap
Nordkap
Tromsg

See
Trondheim
Alesund
Stavanger
See
Ausschiffung

Ausfliige

Phoenix (ART347)
Einschiffung

See

Vik /Flam 59-89 (219)
Geiranger / Fjorde/ A 25-153
Molde/ Andalsnes  59-134

See

Hammerfest /Nordka 63-73 (219)
Tromsg 39-95

See

Lofoten

See

Bergen

Odda /Eidfjord
See
Ausschiffung

Ausflige

35-89

19-99
25-139

Kat. H (Sichtb.) /3% FBR

Durchschnitt

5.992,20

Durchschnitt

520
356

74
89
97

68
67

62

59
82

598
5818
288
280
240

Phoenix (AMA480)
Einschiffung

See

See

Trondheim

Rervik /Brgnngysund
Bodg

Tromsg

Nordkap

See

Ranfjord

Hammarvika / Insel Frgya
Geiranger / Fjorde/ Alesund
Bergen

See

Ausschiffung

Kat. H (Sichtb.)

Phoenix (AMR112)
Einschiffung

See

Rosendal

Skjolden

Olden

Geiranger / Fjorde
Kristiansund

See

Nordkap

Tromsg

Lofoten

See

Bergen

See

Ausschiffung

Kat. H (Sichb.)

Ausfliige

29-55
55-119
89-95
39-95
63-73 (219)

53-89

65-149
19-99

Ausfluge

62-95
91-119
65-99
29-55

63-73 (219)
39-95
35-69

19-99

Durchschnitt

42
87
92
67
68

71

107
59

593
7198
288
280
240

Durchschnitt

79
105
82

68
67
52

59

512
6798
288
280
240

Phoenix (AMR119)
Einschiffung

See

See

Namsos
Holandsfjord
Tromsg

Nordkap

See

Sortland / Lofoten
See

Geiranger / Fjorde/ Alesund
Bergen

Ulvik/ Rosendal
See

Ausschiffung

Kat. H (Sichtb.)

TUl
Einschiffung
See

Alesund

See

Tromsg

See

Nordkap

See

See
Geirangerfjord
Hellesylt
Nordfkordeid
See
Auschiffung

nicht angeboten

nicht angeboten

Ausfliige Durchschnitt
39-69 54
39-95 67
63-73 (219) 68
59-95 (219) 77
25-153 89
19-99 59
(55) 119-199 159
573
5798
288
280
240

Ausfliige Durchschnitt

5298

280



